## **APPLICATION**

The undersigned hereby applies to Miss Rodeo Kern County, Inc. for permission to become a contestant for the position of Miss Rodeo Kern County, Junior Queen, Princess, Jr Princess or Tiny Princess. It is specifically understood that the grant or refusal of permission to be a contestant is solely in the discretion of Miss Rodeo Kern County, Inc., which shall have no liability to anyone whomsoever on account of the exercise of that discretion.

In order to provide information to Miss Rodeo Kern County, Inc., for use in exercising it's discretion in designating contestants, the undersigned agrees that she and her parents and /or legal guardian will meet with the representatives Miss Rodeo Kern County, Inc, Inc., at a time and place to be agreed upon and provide such background data as may be requested.

In the event of the acceptance of the undersigned as a contestant, the undersigned agrees to abide by all rules and regulations of the contest, a copy of which has been furnished to the undersigned, who has read and understands the content thereof. Without limiting the generality of the forgoing, the undersigned certifies that it is her intent to use any funds awarded to her by the Miss Rodeo Kern County, Inc, Inc., to further her education at a recognized educational institution.

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CONTESTANS SIGNATURE
MOTHER'S SIGNATURE
FATHER'S SIGNATURE
AND/OR LEGAL GUARDIAN SIGNATURE